11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI SAMSUN GRUP MUSABAKASI
SAMSUN, 13. - 14.4.2019

Yaris 25 Kizlar, 50m Serbest 11 - 12 yaslar arasi
14.04.2019 Start listesi

Al Baraji 11: 35.99; 12:33.99 / A2 Baraji 11: 33.99; 12: 31.99 / A3 Baraji 11: 31.99; 12: 30.99 / A4 Baraji 11: 31.59; 12:29.99 /
B1 Barajl 11: 41.99; 12:39.99 / B2 Baraji 11: 37.99; 12: 35.99

YB
Serilof11
1 Beyza YILMAZ 08 Samsun Dsi Spor lhtisas Kuliibii 35.50
2 Simeyye ERDEM 08 Trabzonspor Yizme Kulibl Derne 34.84
3 Ece HACISALIHOGLU 08 Yesilova Genglik Spor Kuliibii 34.18
4 Ulku Selcen OZTURK 08 Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibt 31.22
5 Busra Zulal AKYURT 08 Ordu Yuzme lhtisas Spor Kulubu 32.57
6 Irem Elvin AYDIN 08 Giresun Sahin Spor 34.21
7 Sevval YILDIRIM 08 Trabzon lhtisas Spor Kulubii De 35.27
8 Ipek MUDERRISOGLU 08 Samsun Dsi Spor Ihtisas Kultibi 35.73
Seri2 0f 11
1 Ecrin Isra KOG 08 Yesilova Genglik Spor Kulubi 37.75
2 Gaye Naz GULTEN 08 Yesilova Genglik Spor Kulubi 37.37
3 Zeynep Sude KUCUKONER 08 Gumishane Genclik Ve Spor Kulii 36.49
4 Ayse ERKAN 08 Ferdi 35.99
5 Derin GURUNLU 08 Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibt 36.05
6 Gulce BALABAN 08 Samsun Dsi Spor Ihtisas Kultbu 36.95
7 Nazli Betil KURT 08 Samsun Genglik Ve Spor Kulubii 37.58
8 Azra Nur UZUN 08 Caykur Rize Genglik Ve Spor Ku 37.80
Seri30f11
1 Gokee Berra BINGOL 08 Samsun Su Sporlari Kulibu 38.82
2 Eylul YILDIZ 08 Samsun Su Sporlari Kulibu 38.32
3 Defne BAYRAK 08 Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 38.12
4 Elif SEKER 08 Corum Maviay Genglik Ve Spor K 37.99
5 Yaren BALABAN 08 Corum Maviay Genglik Ve Spor K 37.99
6 Erva Ecrin VURAL 08 Giresun Sahin Spor 38.16
7 Husna AYDIN 08 Trabzon Okyanus Spor Kulubi 38.41
8 Ada ANAR 08 Kastamonu Yizme lhtisas Spor K 38.99
Seri4of 11
1 Meryem Naz AYDINCAKIR 08 Trabzon lhtisas Spor Kulubl De 41.65
2 Melek Giilce CIHANKER 08 Bulancak Belediyesi Beton Spor 41.11
3 Eylul Simal YAR 08 Ferdi 40.60
4 Eslem TURKMEN 08 Samsun Su Sporlari Kultbi 39.31
5 Ece AKTURK 08 Yesilova Genglik Spor Kulubi 39.90
6 Nisa Deniz ORAL 08 Ordu Dagcilik Arama Kurtarma V 40.76
7 Minelsu AKGOL 08 Trabzon Ihtisas Spor Kulubl De 41.30
8 Ela Naz ANKARA 08 Corum Genclik Spor 41.99
Seri5o0f11
1 Nehir YALCIN 08 Ordu Yildiz Kulaglar NT
2 Irem Sena YILMAZ 08  Ordu Yildiz Kulaglar NT
3 Aslihan BIRBEN 08 Caykur Rize Genglik Ve Spor Ku 43.40
4 Elif GUMUS 08 Ardahan Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibi 41.99
5 Basak BASARANHINCAL 08 Corum Maviay Genglik Ve Spor K 41.99
6 Eylil TUNC 08 Vezirkdpri Yunuslar Su Sporlar 44.00
7 Nursima KOTAN 08 Ordu Kuzey Spor NT
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Seri 6 of 11

Duru DURUKAN

Ecrin SAGIR

Ece OLGUN

Melissa TRAYNOR
1Stk GUNAL

Berra irmak KAZDAL
Derin DEMIRCIOGLU
Oziim GUNACTI

ONO U WNPE

Seri 7 of 11

1 Lara TRAYNOR

2 Asel Naz UZUN

3 Merve Ozlem OZER

4 Belinay Zeynep KARABUGA
5 1silsu KARVAN

6 Berre MAVIS

7 Beren TURKER

8 Zeynep OZKAZANC

Seri 8 of 11

1 Beyza TURKOGLU

2 Zehra Karin KARABACAK
3 Merve KESKIN

4 Eda SEYREK

5 Mige BILGEN

6 Aysima Ecrin YILDIZ

7 Zehra YiGIT

8 Iremnaz TURHAN

Seri9of 11

1 Eylil KOSIF

2 Nil BULUT

3 Deren GUCUKOGLU

4 Ayse Su BEKTAS

5 Tara Basak FEYZIOGLU
6 Kilbra CETIN

7 Ceylin UYANIK

8 Elvin SANDAL

Seri 10 of 11

2 Nazl Nisa YILMAZ

3 Ceren AYAZOGLU

4 Duru ALTIOK

5 Giulsahnil KARA

6 Esra Gokce MALKOC
7 Gllin SEVEN
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07

07
07
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07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
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07

07
07
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Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibt
Yesilova Genclik Spor Kultibu
Trabzonspor Yizme Kulubi Derne
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari
Yesilova Genclik Spor Kuliibu
Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibt

Ferdi

Samsun Su Sporlari Kultbi

Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari
Corum Gencglik Spor

Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibi
Caykur Rize Gengclik Ve Spor Ku
Samsun Dsi Spor Ihtisas Kultibu
Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibi
Trabzonspor Yuzme Kulubi Derne

Samsun Dsi Spor lhtisas Kuluibi
Yesilova Genglik Spor Kulubi
Giresun Sahin Spor

Ferdi

Samsun Dsi Spor lhtisas Kuluibi
Samsun Dsi Spor Ihtisas Kuliibu
Ordu Dagcilik Arama Kurtarma V
Trabzonspor Yizme Kulubi Derne

Tobb 1.0.0kulu Skd

Trabzonspor Yizme Kulubi Derne
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari
Trabzonspor Yizme Kulubi Derne
Trabzon Okyanus Spor Kullibi
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari
Samsun Su Sporlari Kullibu
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari

Tobb 1.0.0kulu Skd

Yesilova Genclik Spor Kullbu
Giresun Sahin Spor

Trabzon lhtisas Spor Kuliibii De
Samsun Dsi Spor lhtisas Kulubi
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari

32.07
31.29
30.90
30.35
30.85
31.038
31.99
32.08

33.80
33.40
32.99
32.42
32.60
33.26
33.40
33.81

34.62
34.42
33.97
33.87
33.95
34.38
3451
34.74

36.87
36.65
36.09
34.79
35.78
36.32
36.73
37.08

37.74
37.34
37.11
37.24
37.58
38.12
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Yaris 25, Kizlar, 50m Serbest

Seri 11 of 11
3 Ayse Nazli OZTURK 07  Ordu Kuzey Spor NT
4 Ada KOYUNCU 07 Caykur Rize Genclik Ve Spor Ku 38.34
5 Damla ALTIOK 07  Giresun Sahin Spor 39.37
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